
Blaine Invitational JV Boys

Majestic Oaks Golf Course

Oct. 6, 2016

Cloudy, light breeze, 60s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                   Last updated Oct. 6, 2016 8:06 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Centennial               39    1    4    8    9   17   39   40    18:35    0:36
  2 East Ridge               51    3    7   10   12   19   21   23    18:39    0:26
  3 St Paul Highland Park    85    5   14   16   20   30   64   66    18:49    0:31
  4 Andover                 133    2   18   25   38   50   51   69    19:03    1:08
  5 Minneapolis Washburn    142   15   27   32   33   35   47   58    19:02    0:22
  6 Forest Lake             164    6   29   37   44   48   63   92    19:10    0:59
  7 Blaine                  224   28   31   45   53   67   76   84    19:24    0:46
  8 Coon Rapids             234   24   36   55   59   60   65   77    19:29    0:47
  9 St. Paul Central        238   13   26   34   79   86   93   94    19:27    1:37
 10 Minneapolis Southwest   250   42   43   46   57   62   70   71    19:34    0:23
 11 Henry Sibley            302   22   49   56   73  102  124  135    19:52    2:11
 12 Mahtomedi               307   52   54   61   68   72   78   81    19:46    0:20
 13 Irondale                385   11   85   87   96  106  110  115    20:15    2:40
 14 Tartan                  430   74   82   88   91   95   99  109    20:21    0:42
 15 St Francis              474   41   90  103  118  122  141         20:55    2:31
 16 Osseo                   529   89  101  107  113  119  121  132    21:11    1:25
 17 Mounds Park Academy     538   83   98  104  114  139              21:32    3:41
 18 Minneapolis South       542   80   97  100  127  138  145  147    21:37    3:39
 19 Spring Lake Park        558   75  112  117  125  129  134  137    21:31    2:28
 20 Woodbury                587  105  111  120  123  128  131  133    21:46    1:05
 21 St Paul Como Park       624  108  116  126  130  144  150         22:36    4:06
 22 Breck                   722  136  140  143  151  152              25:38    5:27
 23 St Paul Harding         738  142  146  148  149  153              26:24    5:20

Incomplete Teams: Cretin‐Derham Hall, Hill‐Murray, North St Paul, St Paul Johnson
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Centennial
    1  Jake Johnson, 12           18:19  
    4  Carsen Johnson, 9          18:31  

http://www.raceberryjam.com/2016/blainejvgirls.html


    8  Charlie Sylvester, 11      18:34  
    9  Erik Blossom, 9            18:34  
   17  Noah Zurn, 11              18:54  
   39  Henry Elsenpeter, 11       19:22  
   40  Eric Hotakainen, 11        19:22  
Total Time = 1:32:52     Total Places = 39

2. East Ridge
    3  Luke LeMay, 11             18:30  
    7  Joseph Moynihan, 12        18:33  
   10  Eric Gramer, 9             18:34  
   12  Mitch Lejcher, 10          18:38  
   19  Philip Gramer, 11          18:56  
   21  Jacob Daubenberger, 11     18:57  
   23  Ethan Storm, 11            18:58  
Total Time = 1:33:11     Total Places = 51

3. St Paul Highland Park
    5  Conor Gregg Escalante, 9   18:32  
   14  Noah Campbell, 12          18:41  
   16  Elija Sage‐Martinsan, 11   18:52  
   20  Nathaniel Alden, 10        18:56  
   30  Otto Schmidt, 8            19:03  
   64  Tristin Schultz, 10        19:47  
   66  Parker Johnson, 10         19:48  
Total Time = 1:34:04     Total Places = 85

4. Andover
    2  Ryan Eldien, 12            18:25  
   18  Caden Hartle, 9            18:55  
   25  Kevin Bittner, 10          19:00  
   38  Nathan Rasmussen, 11       19:21  
   50  Landon Aufderhar, 10       19:33  
   51  Kyle Derby, 11             19:37  
   69  Gunnar Gaboury, 12         19:50  
Total Time = 1:35:14     Total Places = 133

5. Minneapolis Washburn
   15  Willem Villerius, 10       18:47  
   27  Francis Carlson, 11        19:00  
   32  Unknown                    19:06  
   33  Aaron Johnson, 11          19:06  
   35  Paul Steege, 11            19:08  
   47  Finn McFadden, 10          19:31  
   58  Tristin Voigt, 9           19:44  
Total Time = 1:35:07     Total Places = 142

6. Forest Lake
    6  Gabriel Brand, 10          18:33  
   29  Mathias Waskey, 10         19:02  
   37  Beck Pope, 9               19:16  
   44  Ethan Erickson, 9          19:25  
   48  Kacey Moncur, 11           19:32  
   63  Nick Parent, 9             19:47  
   92  William Dorrain, 11        20:37  
Total Time = 1:35:48     Total Places = 164

7. Blaine
   28  Jeremiah Tomandl, 9        19:02  
   31  Daniel Johnson, 11         19:03  
   45  Nathan Smith, 9            19:28  
   53  Joseph DeLaria, 7          19:37  
   67  Matthew Maher, 11          19:48  
   76  Ryan Minikus, 11           20:03  
   84  Nathan Aamodt, 10          20:10  



Total Time = 1:36:58     Total Places = 224

8. Coon Rapids
   24  Logan Rotzien, 10          18:59  
   36  Unknown                    19:12  
   55  Noah Crosbie, 12           19:43  
   59  Levi Taylor, 10            19:45  
   60  Jacob Samit, 12            19:45  
   65  Preston Killeen, 10        19:47  
   77  Joseph Thoen, 12           20:03  
Total Time = 1:37:24     Total Places = 234

9. St. Paul Central
   13  Henry Snider, 10           18:40  
   26  Liam Kennedy, 9            19:00  
   34  August Halverson, 10       19:08  
   79  Aidan Finnegan, 9          20:07  
   86  Nathan Schultz, 10         20:17  
   93  Victor Imbo, 11            20:37  
   94  Oliver Baer‐Benson, 9      20:38  
Total Time = 1:37:12     Total Places = 238

10. Minneapolis Southwest
   42  Evan Legrand, 10           19:24  
   43  Dylan Surprise, 10         19:25  
   46  James Pfister, 12          19:30  
   57  Charles Vaaler, 10         19:44  
   62  Will Bergstrom, 9          19:47  
   70  David Hockenberry, 10      19:53  
   71  Patrick Eikens, 11         19:54  
Total Time = 1:37:50     Total Places = 250

11. Henry Sibley
   22  Bailey Volkmann, 11        18:57  
   49  Ian Stawarz, 11            19:32  
   56  Ben Archambeau, 11         19:43  
   73  Payton Weber‐Rolfes, 10    19:58  
  102  Sam Bader, 11              21:08  
  124  Corbin Johanson, 10        22:02  
  135  Jacob Ledermann, 9         23:01  
Total Time = 1:39:18     Total Places = 302

12. Mahtomedi
   52  Joe Newman, 10             19:37  
   54  Luigi Viggiano, 10         19:38  
   61  Kellen Taylor, 10          19:46  
   68  Aaron Holsin, 10           19:49  
   72  Cole Deweese, 11           19:57  
   78  Reid Lawrence, 9           20:03  
   81  Connor Henningson, 11      20:09  
Total Time = 1:38:47     Total Places = 307

13. Irondale
   11  Felix Ongara, 7            18:38  
   85  Branden Boleman, 12        20:12  
   87  Simon Alexander, 8         20:17  
   96  Nathan Gahr, 10            20:50  
  106  David Fluth, 9             21:17  
  110  Devin Koster, 12           21:24  
  115  Michael Villota, 9         21:33  
Total Time = 1:41:14     Total Places = 385

14. Tartan
   74  Jeffrey Munter, 12         20:00  
   82  Jacque Englund, 11         20:10  



   88  Joseph Hinzman, 11         20:18  
   91  Adam Revoir, 11            20:32  
   95  Peter Wertzler, 9          20:41  
   99  Jonathan Mortensen, 12     21:01  
  109  Zach Drayna, 12            21:20  
Total Time = 1:41:41     Total Places = 430

15. St Francis
   41  Alex Fuchs, 11             19:22  
   90  Blake Jenson, 10           20:32  
  103  Lucas Jensen, 9            21:09  
  118  Thomas Young, 10           21:37  
  122  Ethan Ter Wisscha, 9       21:53  
  141  Skyler Miles, 10           24:30  
Total Time = 1:44:33     Total Places = 474

16. Osseo
   89  Eli Peterson, 9            20:19  
  101  Dylan Polich, 10           21:07  
  107  Konrad Kisch, 10           21:17  
  113  Ethan Dahms, 10            21:28  
  119  Gabe Benton, 9             21:43  
  121  Nick Kjome, 9              21:51  
  132  David Hainlen, 12          22:36  
Total Time = 1:45:54     Total Places = 529

17. Mounds Park Academy
   83  Dylan Dickinson, 10        20:10  
   98  Sumner Wu, 11              20:53  
  104  Leo Chen, 12               21:13  
  114  Aneesh Syal, 10            21:33  
  139  Pranay Somayajula, 11      23:51  
Total Time = 1:47:40     Total Places = 538

18. Minneapolis South
   80  Isaiah Bischoff, 9         20:09  
   97  Eiset Mebrahtu, 10         20:52  
  100  Cameron Ausland, 10        21:03  
  127  Mac Pearson‐Muggi, 11      22:14  
  138  Brennen Sele, 9            23:47  
  145  Julian Branden, 9          25:36  
  147  Seamus Hegarty, 9          25:47  
Total Time = 1:48:05     Total Places = 542

19. Spring Lake Park
   75  Joseph Whann, 8            20:00  
  112  Lucas Elsesser, 7          21:27  
  117  Tavin McGhee, 11           21:36  
  125  Logan York, 8              22:03  
  129  Sam Sheedlo, 8             22:27  
  134  Andrew Hjulberg, 8         22:48  
  137  Felipe Lawson, 10          23:24  
Total Time = 1:47:33     Total Places = 558

20. Woodbury
  105  Justin Versluis, 11        21:15  
  111  Justin Topp, 9             21:26  
  120  Nolan Rogers, 12           21:48  
  123  Mason Tuman, 9             22:00  
  128  Charles Anderson, 9        22:19  
  131  Kennan Hottinger, 9        22:31  
  133  Nathan Julius, 12          22:46  
Total Time = 1:48:48     Total Places = 587

21. St Paul Como Park



  108  Arlo Beckman, 11           21:18  
  116  Ulysse Cordin, 11          21:36  
  126  Andrei Konieczny, 11       22:13  
  130  Stephen Boler, 11          22:30  
  144  Jacob Kingson, 11          25:23  
  150  Jackson Kerr, 11           26:40  
Total Time = 1:53:00     Total Places = 624

22. Breck
  136  Andrew Sorum, 10           23:05  
  140  Rais Hill, 9               24:24  
  143  Colin Dlugosch, 9          25:09  
  151  Byron Jai, 9               27:00  
  152  Max Pellant, 11            28:32  
Total Time = 2:08:10     Total Places = 722

23. St Paul Harding
  142  Nhia Her, 11               24:32  
  146  Emmanuel Saulog, 11        25:37  
  148  Seng Lor, 10               25:57  
  149  Lue Vang, 10               25:59  
  153  Austyn Lo, 11              29:51  
Total Time = 2:11:56     Total Places = 738
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jake Johnson, 12           18:19    Centennial           
    2     2  Ryan Eldien, 12            18:25    Andover              
    3     3  Luke LeMay, 11             18:30    East Ridge           
    4     4  Carsen Johnson, 9          18:31    Centennial           
    5     5  Conor Gregg Escalante, 9   18:32    St Paul Highland Park 
    6     6  Gabriel Brand, 10          18:33    Forest Lake          
    7     7  Joseph Moynihan, 12        18:33    East Ridge           
    8     8  Charlie Sylvester, 11      18:34    Centennial           
    9     9  Erik Blossom, 9            18:34    Centennial           
   10    10  Eric Gramer, 9             18:34    East Ridge           
   11    11  Felix Ongara, 7            18:38    Irondale             
   12    12  Mitch Lejcher, 10          18:38    East Ridge           
   13    13  Henry Snider, 10           18:40    St. Paul Central     
   14    14  Noah Campbell, 12          18:41    St Paul Highland Park 
   15    15  Willem Villerius, 10       18:47    Minneapolis Washburn 
   16    16  Elija Sage‐Martinsan, 11   18:52    St Paul Highland Park 
   17    17  Noah Zurn, 11              18:54    Centennial           
   18    18  Caden Hartle, 9            18:55    Andover              
   19    19  Philip Gramer, 11          18:56    East Ridge           
   20    20  Nathaniel Alden, 10        18:56    St Paul Highland Park 
   21    21  Jacob Daubenberger, 11     18:57    East Ridge           
   22    22  Bailey Volkmann, 11        18:57    Henry Sibley         
   23    23  Ethan Storm, 11            18:58    East Ridge           
   24    24  Logan Rotzien, 10          18:59    Coon Rapids          
   25    25  Kevin Bittner, 10          19:00    Andover              
   26    26  Liam Kennedy, 9            19:00    St. Paul Central     
   27    27  Francis Carlson, 11        19:00    Minneapolis Washburn 
   28    28  Jeremiah Tomandl, 9        19:02    Blaine               
   29    29  Mathias Waskey, 10         19:02    Forest Lake          
   30    30  Otto Schmidt, 8            19:03    St Paul Highland Park 
   31    31  Daniel Johnson, 11         19:03    Blaine               
   32        John Faller, 8             19:04    East Ridge           
   33    32  Unknown                    19:06    Minneapolis Washburn 
   34    33  Aaron Johnson, 11          19:06    Minneapolis Washburn 
   35    34  August Halverson, 10       19:08    St. Paul Central     
   36    35  Paul Steege, 11            19:08    Minneapolis Washburn 



   37    36  Unknown                    19:12    Coon Rapids          
   38    37  Beck Pope, 9               19:16    Forest Lake          
   39    38  Nathan Rasmussen, 11       19:21    Andover              
   40    39  Henry Elsenpeter, 11       19:22    Centennial           
   41    40  Eric Hotakainen, 11        19:22    Centennial           
   42    41  Alex Fuchs, 11             19:22    St Francis           
   43    42  Evan Legrand, 10           19:24    Minneapolis Southwest 
   44    43  Dylan Surprise, 10         19:25    Minneapolis Southwest 
   45    44  Ethan Erickson, 9          19:25    Forest Lake          
   46    45  Nathan Smith, 9            19:28    Blaine               
   47    46  James Pfister, 12          19:30    Minneapolis Southwest 
   48    47  Finn McFadden, 10          19:31    Minneapolis Washburn 
   49        Riley Brown, 10            19:31    East Ridge           
   50    48  Kacey Moncur, 11           19:32    Forest Lake          
   51    49  Ian Stawarz, 11            19:32    Henry Sibley         
   52        Colin Steinberg, 10        19:33    Centennial           
   53    50  Landon Aufderhar, 10       19:33    Andover              
   54        Tristan Johnson, 11        19:34    Centennial           
   55        Thomas Marrah, 10          19:34    Centennial           
   56    51  Kyle Derby, 11             19:37    Andover              
   57        Evan Johnson, 8            19:37    East Ridge           
   58    52  Joe Newman, 10             19:37    Mahtomedi            
   59    53  Joseph DeLaria, 7          19:37    Blaine               
   60        Jackson Anderon, 10        19:38    East Ridge           
   61    54  Luigi Viggiano, 10         19:38    Mahtomedi            
   62    55  Noah Crosbie, 12           19:43    Coon Rapids          
   63    56  Ben Archambeau, 11         19:43    Henry Sibley         
   64    57  Charles Vaaler, 10         19:44    Minneapolis Southwest 
   65    58  Tristin Voigt, 9           19:44    Minneapolis Washburn 
   66    59  Levi Taylor, 10            19:45    Coon Rapids          
   67    60  Jacob Samit, 12            19:45    Coon Rapids          
   68    61  Kellen Taylor, 10          19:46    Mahtomedi            
   69    62  Will Bergstrom, 9          19:47    Minneapolis Southwest 
   70    63  Nick Parent, 9             19:47    Forest Lake          
   71    64  Tristin Schultz, 10        19:47    St Paul Highland Park 
   72    65  Preston Killeen, 10        19:47    Coon Rapids          
   73    66  Parker Johnson, 10         19:48    St Paul Highland Park 
   74    67  Matthew Maher, 11          19:48    Blaine               
   75    68  Aaron Holsin, 10           19:49    Mahtomedi            
   76    69  Gunnar Gaboury, 12         19:50    Andover              
   77        Owen Fredrick, 11          19:50    Centennial           
   78        Reece Gulbrandson, 11      19:52    Centennial           
   79    70  David Hockenberry, 10      19:53    Minneapolis Southwest 
   80    71  Patrick Eikens, 11         19:54    Minneapolis Southwest 
   81        Avery Farmer, 10           19:56    St Paul Highland Park 
   82    72  Cole Deweese, 11           19:57    Mahtomedi            
   83        Quinn Ingram, 11           19:57    Minneapolis Washburn 
   84    73  Payton Weber‐Rolfes, 10    19:58    Henry Sibley         
   85        McClain Griess, 11         19:59    Andover              
   86        Luke Arends, 11            20:00    Centennial           
   87    74  Jeffrey Munter, 12         20:00    Tartan               
   88        Sean McNiesh, 7            20:00    East Ridge           
   89    75  Joseph Whann, 8            20:00    Spring Lake Park     
   90        Mitch Hermann, 11          20:01    East Ridge           
   91    76  Ryan Minikus, 11           20:03    Blaine               
   92    77  Joseph Thoen, 12           20:03    Coon Rapids          
   93        Quincy Altman, 10          20:03    St Paul Highland Park 
   94        David Rotondo, 9           20:03    Coon Rapids          
   95    78  Reid Lawrence, 9           20:03    Mahtomedi            
   96        Idiris Ali, 10             20:06    Minneapolis Washburn 
   97        Charles Knopp, 10          20:07    Minneapolis Washburn 
   98        Jacob Meyertholen, 12      20:07    East Ridge           
   99    79  Aidan Finnegan, 9          20:07    St. Paul Central     
  100    80  Isaiah Bischoff, 9         20:09    Minneapolis South    
  101        Jacob Neumann, 12          20:09    East Ridge           



  102    81  Connor Henningson, 11      20:09    Mahtomedi            
  103        Ryan Hrastich, 12          20:09    East Ridge           
  104    82  Jacque Englund, 11         20:10    Tartan               
  105        Porter Larkin, 12          20:10    Andover              
  106    83  Dylan Dickinson, 10        20:10    Mounds Park Academy  
  107    84  Nathan Aamodt, 10          20:10    Blaine               
  108        Darren Weisser, 9          20:11    Centennial           
  109    85  Branden Boleman, 12        20:12    Irondale             
  110        Luca Ciampone, 11          20:14    Centennial           
  111        Matt Wiege, 12             20:15    Centennial           
  112        Xuefeng Yang, 10           20:16    North St Paul        
  113        Nathaniel Cauthorn, 11     20:16    East Ridge           
  114    86  Nathan Schultz, 10         20:17    St. Paul Central     
  115    87  Simon Alexander, 8         20:17    Irondale             
  116    88  Joseph Hinzman, 11         20:18    Tartan               
  117    89  Eli Peterson, 9            20:19    Osseo                
  118        Zakry Jackson, 10          20:19    East Ridge           
  119        Keaton Rutz, 10            20:19    Centennial           
  120        Jack Johnson, 10           20:20    St Paul Highland Park 
  121        Erik Tolkinen, 12          20:20    Centennial           
  122        Connor Schmidt, 12         20:20    Blaine               
  123        Josh Hauver, 10            20:22    Minneapolis Washburn 
  124        Benton Crotteau, 10        20:23    Minneapolis Washburn 
  125        Kahlid Ali, 12             20:24    Minneapolis Washburn 
  126        Derek Janzen, 11           20:24    Centennial           
  127        Phillip Marquardt, 10      20:25    Blaine               
  128        Will Altman, 9             20:25    St Paul Highland Park 
  129        Ben Zandstra, 9            20:25    Centennial           
  130        Aaron Johnson, 10          20:30    Coon Rapids          
  131        Winston Shepard, 9         20:30    St Paul Highland Park 
  132        Timothy Meados, 10         20:30    Andover              
  133    90  Blake Jenson, 10           20:32    St Francis           
  134    91  Adam Revoir, 11            20:32    Tartan               
  135        Henry Wieffering, 10       20:36    St Paul Johnson      
  136        Eddie Olson, 12            20:36    North St Paul        
  137    92  William Dorrain, 11        20:37    Forest Lake          
  138    93  Victor Imbo, 11            20:37    St. Paul Central     
  139        Kole Buelow, 10            20:37    East Ridge           
  140    94  Oliver Baer‐Benson, 9      20:38    St. Paul Central     
  141        Braden Sydor, 11           20:39    East Ridge           
  142    95  Peter Wertzler, 9          20:41    Tartan               
  143        Indy Larsen, 9             20:42    St Paul Highland Park 
  144        Jacob Strand, 12           20:43    Blaine               
  145        Andrew Crider, 12          20:44    Minneapolis Washburn 
  146        William Steiner, 10        20:44    Minneapolis Washburn 
  147        Austin Koester, 12         20:44    Mahtomedi            
  148        Brandon Johanssen, 10      20:46    Andover              
  149        Riley Colston, 9           20:47    Andover              
  150        Joseph Shoemaker, 10       20:49    East Ridge           
  151        Stefan Bramscher, 12       20:49    Centennial           
  152        Ed Shaw, 11                20:50    St Paul Highland Park 
  153    96  Nathan Gahr, 10            20:50    Irondale             
  154        Max Munter, 9              20:50    East Ridge           
  155        Zac Fritz, 11              20:52    Centennial           
  156        John Gray, 12              20:52    Centennial           
  157    97  Eiset Mebrahtu, 10         20:52    Minneapolis South    
  158        Maxwell McDougall, 10      20:53    Minneapolis Washburn 
  159    98  Sumner Wu, 11              20:53    Mounds Park Academy  
  160        Caleb Chesser, 8           20:54    Coon Rapids          
  161        Bo Clough, 9               20:55    Minneapolis Washburn 
  162        Jeremy Rehbein, 12         20:57    Centennial           
  163        Joseph Hageman, 9          20:58    Minneapolis Washburn 
  164        Joey Temali, 10            20:58    St Paul Highland Park 
  165        Dylan Chiabotti, 11        20:59    Andover              
  166        Brady Partington, 11       20:59    Centennial           



  167        Jacob Weber, 10            21:00    Andover              
  168        Robert Dean, 11            21:00    St. Paul Central     
  169    99  Jonathan Mortensen, 12     21:01    Tartan               
  170        Trevor Dally, 12           21:02    Blaine               
  171        Tristan Poeschel, 10       21:02    East Ridge           
  172        Timothy Janisch, 12        21:03    Blaine               
  173        Alex Fournier, 10          21:03    East Ridge           
  174        Sam Eichelberger, 11       21:03    Centennial           
  175   100  Cameron Ausland, 10        21:03    Minneapolis South    
  176        Sean Schiferl, 9           21:05    East Ridge           
  177        Michael Symanski, 11       21:06    Blaine               
  178   101  Dylan Polich, 10           21:07    Osseo                
  179   102  Sam Bader, 11              21:08    Henry Sibley         
  180   103  Lucas Jensen, 9            21:09    St Francis           
  181   104  Leo Chen, 12               21:13    Mounds Park Academy  
  182        Lucas Hofmann, 12          21:14    Centennial           
  183   105  Justin Versluis, 11        21:15    Woodbury             
  184        August McKinney, 9         21:16    Minneapolis Southwest 
  185   106  David Fluth, 9             21:17    Irondale             
  186   107  Konrad Kisch, 10           21:17    Osseo                
  187        Elliott Krohnke, 11        21:17    Forest Lake          
  188   108  Arlo Beckman, 11           21:18    St Paul Como Park    
  189        Hunter Ahmann, 10          21:18    Forest Lake          
  190        Jack Simso, 9              21:19    Centennial           
  191        Garrett Amelse, 9          21:19    Blaine               
  192   109  Zach Drayna, 12            21:20    Tartan               
  193        Tyler McKenzie, 7          21:22    East Ridge           
  194        Clark Johnson, 12          21:23    Centennial           
  195   110  Devin Koster, 12           21:24    Irondale             
  196        Dylan Kinny, 9             21:24    Forest Lake          
  197   111  Justin Topp, 9             21:26    Woodbury             
  198   112  Lucas Elsesser, 7          21:27    Spring Lake Park     
  199   113  Ethan Dahms, 10            21:28    Osseo                
  200        Jacob Brown, 10            21:31    East Ridge           
  201   114  Aneesh Syal, 10            21:33    Mounds Park Academy  
  202   115  Michael Villota, 9         21:33    Irondale             
  203        Kai Petersen, 12           21:34    Centennial           
  204        John Kelly, 12             21:34    St Paul Highland Park 
  205   116  Ulysse Cordin, 11          21:36    St Paul Como Park    
  206   117  Tavin McGhee, 11           21:36    Spring Lake Park     
  207        Andrew Peach, 11           21:37    Andover              
  208   118  Thomas Young, 10           21:37    St Francis           
  209        Aidon Oneil, 9             21:39    Minneapolis Washburn 
  210        Blair Koontz, 10           21:40    St. Paul Central     
  211        Jack Sullivan, 9           21:41    Centennial           
  212   119  Gabe Benton, 9             21:43    Osseo                
  213        George Floyd, 9            21:45    East Ridge           
  214        John Przybilla, 10         21:45    Coon Rapids          
  215        Henry Myers, 10            21:46    St. Paul Central     
  216        Ian Pawlenty, 10           21:47    Tartan               
  217   120  Nolan Rogers, 12           21:48    Woodbury             
  218        Lyle Stinson, 10           21:49    Andover              
  219        John Larson, 10            21:49    Coon Rapids          
  220        Michael Dean‐Hendricks, 9  21:50    East Ridge           
  221   121  Nick Kjome, 9              21:51    Osseo                
  222        Tommy Kelly, 8             21:51    Andover              
  223   122  Ethan Ter Wisscha, 9       21:53    St Francis           
  224        Abass Ibrahim, 12          21:55    Minneapolis Southwest 
  225        Liam Headrick, 7           21:55    Minneapolis Washburn 
  226        Cole Wagner, 10            21:56    East Ridge           
  227        Leo Moulsoff, 11           21:57    St. Paul Central     
  228        Eli Knaus, 9               21:57    Minneapolis Washburn 
  229        Owen Dingle‐Horan, 9       21:57    Tartan               
  230        Torin Klebba, 11           21:57    Centennial           
  231        Alexander Minder, 9        21:58    Tartan               



  232        Ryan Vang, 11              21:58    St Paul Johnson      
  233   123  Mason Tuman, 9             22:00    Woodbury             
  234        Alec Sonquist, 12          22:01    Blaine               
  235   124  Corbin Johanson, 10        22:02    Henry Sibley         
  236        Caleb Cantway, 10          22:02    Blaine               
  237        Taylor Austin, 10          22:02    Centennial           
  238   125  Logan York, 8              22:03    Spring Lake Park     
  239        Kyle Bolton, 10            22:04    Blaine               
  240        Jospeh Del Toro, 10        22:04    East Ridge           
  241        Alec Burgoyne, 12          22:04    Irondale             
  242        Severin Holm, 9            22:06    St. Paul Central     
  243        Noah Bleskachek, 9         22:06    Irondale             
  244        Donovan Peterson, 12       22:06    Minneapolis Washburn 
  245        Sam Parlin, 9              22:06    Irondale             
  246        Ricky Petroff, 8           22:08    Coon Rapids          
  247        Mitch Jensen, 9            22:09    East Ridge           
  248        Luke Silburn, 10           22:10    Minneapolis Washburn 
  249        Alec Wagner, 12            22:10    East Ridge           
  250        Grayden Yoshida, 10        22:10    East Ridge           
  251   126  Andrei Konieczny, 11       22:13    St Paul Como Park    
  252        Owen Tonnenson, 10         22:14    St. Paul Central     
  253        Earl Kampmeier, 11         22:14    Cretin‐Derham Hall   
  254   127  Mac Pearson‐Muggi, 11      22:14    Minneapolis South    
  255        Tim Larson, 11             22:19    North St Paul        
  256        Ben Breitbach, 12          22:19    Coon Rapids          
  257   128  Charles Anderson, 9        22:19    Woodbury             
  258        Cameron Walters, 9         22:19    Centennial           
  259        Alec Singer, 11            22:20    Mahtomedi            
  260        Quin Stangeland, 12        22:25    Andover              
  261        Joseph Henke, 10           22:27    Centennial           
  262        Nathan Manni, 10           22:27    Forest Lake          
  263   129  Sam Sheedlo, 8             22:27    Spring Lake Park     
  264        Malik Khadar, 10           22:28    St Paul Johnson      
  265        Peter Anderson, 9          22:29    Minneapolis Washburn 
  266   130  Stephen Boler, 11          22:30    St Paul Como Park    
  267        Drew Strautman, 10         22:31    St Paul Highland Park 
  268        Jeff Smith, 11             22:31    Coon Rapids          
  269   131  Kennan Hottinger, 9        22:31    Woodbury             
  270        Mark Rapp, 10              22:34    East Ridge           
  271   132  David Hainlen, 12          22:36    Osseo                
  272        Eli Cullison, 9            22:36    Minneapolis Washburn 
  273        Will Brennom, 10           22:37    Minneapolis Washburn 
  274        Alexander Peterson, 10     22:39    Centennial           
  275        Oliver Stinson, 12         22:39    Andover              
  276        Adam Johnson, 9            22:39    Centennial           
  277        Nico Tweedy, 9             22:40    Coon Rapids          
  278        Kevin Malecha, 12          22:40    Centennial           
  279        Griffin Thompson, 9        22:45    Minneapolis Washburn 
  280        Jack Horita, 11            22:46    Blaine               
  281        Max Rolig, 9               22:46    East Ridge           
  282   133  Nathan Julius, 12          22:46    Woodbury             
  283        Jonah Maves, 10            22:47    Minneapolis Washburn 
  284        Brady Welsh, 11            22:48    Irondale             
  285        Javi Xiong, 11             22:48    Osseo                
  286   134  Andrew Hjulberg, 8         22:48    Spring Lake Park     
  287        Nicholas Kiminski, 10      22:50    East Ridge           
  288        Michael Hamel, 10          22:50    Osseo                
  289        Henry Meyer, 12            22:51    Tartan               
  290        Dave Ren, 12               22:54    Hill‐Murray          
  291        Lucas Phillips, 9          22:55    Coon Rapids          
  292        Grant Ayers, 11            22:58    Forest Lake          
  293        Mitchell Rogers, 9         22:59    Forest Lake          
  294   135  Jacob Ledermann, 9         23:01    Henry Sibley         
  295        Alex Kazos, 12             23:05    Hill‐Murray          
  296   136  Andrew Sorum, 10           23:05    Breck                



  297        Simon Shepard, 11          23:07    St. Paul Central     
  298        Benjamin Kane, 10          23:09    St. Paul Central     
  299        Cole Hermann, 8            23:10    East Ridge           
  300        Alexander Nielsen, 11      23:11    Blaine               
  301        Jonathon Horn, 9           23:11    Woodbury             
  302        Ian McNiesh, 9             23:12    East Ridge           
  303        Connor Nygaard, 11         23:13    Centennial           
  304        Ryan Peterson, 12          23:14    North St Paul        
  305        Jaxon Graner, 8            23:20    Woodbury             
  306        Oliver Yelk, 10            23:22    St. Paul Central     
  307   137  Felipe Lawson, 10          23:24    Spring Lake Park     
  308        Grant Wills, 10            23:24    Andover              
  309        Coyan Scott, 12            23:24    Mahtomedi            
  310        Cole Johnson, 9            23:28    Irondale             
  311        Kieran Ripken, 9           23:30    Spring Lake Park     
  312        Stevie Lindsey, 11         23:33    Blaine               
  313        Joe Paquet, 11             23:35    St Paul Highland Park 
  314        Joseph Morrell, 10         23:39    East Ridge           
  315        Joe Trowbridge, 11         23:40    Mahtomedi            
  316        Nelson Holmes, 11          23:41    East Ridge           
  317        Nathaniel Tran, 8          23:42    St Paul Highland Park 
  318        Jack Ormseth, 9            23:42    Minneapolis Washburn 
  319        Henri Nguyen, 9            23:43    Minneapolis Southwest 
  320        Chris Sakry, 9             23:44    Blaine               
  321        Benjamin Yang, 11          23:44    Blaine               
  322        Raphael Ruggero, 10        23:46    Woodbury             
  323        Brett Lerach, 11           23:46    Henry Sibley         
  324   138  Brennen Sele, 9            23:47    Minneapolis South    
  325        Anthony Zheng, 10          23:48    Irondale             
  326        Dawson Forster, 11         23:48    Forest Lake          
  327        Logan Miller, 9            23:49    Spring Lake Park     
  328   139  Pranay Somayajula, 11      23:51    Mounds Park Academy  
  329        Cain Korf, 8               23:53    Tartan               
  330        Joey Witters, 10           23:57    Osseo                
  331        Joshua Thoen, 7            23:58    Coon Rapids          
  332        Aaron Beissler, 11         23:59    East Ridge           
  333        Joseph Lyngdal, 7          24:00    Irondale             
  334        Cooper Sachs, 10           24:02    St. Paul Central     
  335        Luke Wallin, 7             24:08    Osseo                
  336        Daniel Kolar, 11           24:13    Henry Sibley         
  337        Gregory Mueller, 10        24:19    St. Paul Central     
  338        Matt Reineck, 12           24:21    Mahtomedi            
  339   140  Rais Hill, 9               24:24    Breck                
  340        Zachary Lovdahl, 10        24:25    Andover              
  341        Nick Yeske, 11             24:26    Blaine               
  342        Aidan Alme, 9              24:29    St Paul Highland Park 
  343   141  Skyler Miles, 10           24:30    St Francis           
  344   142  Nhia Her, 11               24:32    St Paul Harding      
  345        Luke Chen, 11              24:38    St Paul Highland Park 
  346        Noah Barbosa, 10           24:42    St. Paul Central     
  347        Nick McGinley, 10          24:43    Osseo                
  348        Trent Wagner, 8            24:51    East Ridge           
  349        Kaleb Wagner, 11           25:00    Osseo                
  350        Bennett Putnam, 11         25:04    Spring Lake Park     
  351        Quinn Olsen, 10            25:06    Spring Lake Park     
  352        Samuel Barrett, 10         25:08    Centennial           
  353   143  Colin Dlugosch, 9          25:09    Breck                
  354        Joey Donaldson, 9          25:14    Osseo                
  355        Oliver Holm, 11            25:19    St. Paul Central     
  356        Blake Korf, 7              25:23    Tartan               
  357   144  Jacob Kingson, 11          25:23    St Paul Como Park    
  358        Mason Plowman, 11          25:25    Minneapolis Washburn 
  359        Olie Abate, 9              25:25    Osseo                
  360   145  Julian Branden, 9          25:36    Minneapolis South    
  361   146  Emmanuel Saulog, 11        25:37    St Paul Harding      



  362        Zachary Danielson, 9       25:39    St. Paul Central     
  363   147  Seamus Hegarty, 9          25:47    Minneapolis South    
  364        Riley Bleakmore, 9         25:50    Minneapolis South    
  365   148  Seng Lor, 10               25:57    St Paul Harding      
  366   149  Lue Vang, 10               25:59    St Paul Harding      
  367        Lowell Johnson, 9          26:10    St. Paul Central     
  368        Kevin Pfister, 9           26:10    Minneapolis Southwest 
  369        Cole Cederstrand, 10       26:15    Coon Rapids          
  370        Eli Christiansen, 7        26:20    Coon Rapids          
  371        Dominic McGinn, 12         26:26    Tartan               
  372        Theo Sage‐Martinsan, 9     26:26    St Paul Highland Park 
  373        Kail Zhao, 12              26:37    Hill‐Murray          
  374   150  Jackson Kerr, 11           26:40    St Paul Como Park    
  375        Jeries Duncan, 9           26:45    St Paul Johnson      
  376        Brian Murphy, 12           26:54    East Ridge           
  377   151  Byron Jai, 9               27:00    Breck                
  378        Carter Markeegard, 12      27:09    Minneapolis Southwest 
  379        Long Nguyen, 10            27:11    Osseo                
  380        Johnathan Ridgeman, 12     27:55    Tartan               
  381   152  Max Pellant, 11            28:32    Breck                
  382        Yoshi Thao, 10             28:35    St. Paul Central     
  383   153  Austyn Lo, 11              29:51    St Paul Harding      
  384        Zane Jhocson, 9            31:56    Cretin‐Derham Hall   

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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